Introduction
 apan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. (JAE) is an international
 manufacturer and supplier of electronic components and
systems.   For over four decades, JAE has provided the electronics
industry with solutions to complex design requirements.  Since its
founding, the Company has strived to contribute to society through
market-driven, technology-based global business operations under the
philosophy:  “Technology to Inspire Innovation.”

Semi-Automatic Crimping Machine Applicator 350-IL-Z-2
Press CP215-4B
Hand Crimping Tool CT150-C-ILZ
Contact Insertion Tool IT2051-ILZ
Contact Extraction Tool ET-ILZ
Socket Contact (Crimp Type)
Part Number: IL-Z-C3-A-15000
3.65 (.144)
1.7
(.067)
0.97
(.038)
2.6 (.102)
(Note: Contacts 15,000 pcs per reel)
Pre-Crimp Leads
ILZ-SL100SS-10 100 length crimp lead on both ends
ILZ-SL200SS-10 200 length crimp lead on both ends
ILZ-SL300SS-10 300 length crimp lead on both ends
ILZ-SL100SE-10 100 length crimp lead on single end
ILZ-SL200SE-10 200 length crimp lead on single end
ILZ-SL300SE-10 300 length crimp lead on single end
The digit 10 denotes crimp 10 leads in a bag.
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
1-19,  Aobadai 3-chome, Meguro-ku
Tokyo 153-8539, Japan